
Policy Attachment 902.1 AHCCCS Contracted Health Plans  
Behavioral Health Coordinators  

AMERICAN INDIAN HEALTH   
PROGRAM   
701 E. Jefferson St. Mail Drop 8900  
Phoenix, AZ 85034   
Behavioral Health Coordinator   
Shannon Shiver   
(602) 417-4131   
Fax (602) 417-4471   
Shannon.Shiver@ahcccs.gov   
Member Services: (855) 432-7587  

DES/DIVISION OF DEVELOPMENTAL   
DISABILITIES  
3443 N. Central Ave., Ste. 606   
Phoenix, Arizona  
Behavioral Health Services Administrator  
Kim  Skrentny  
(602)-370-8815  
Fax: (602)  238-9294  
kskrentny@azdes.gov  

  
 

  
  

  
  

  
  

MERCY CARE COMPLETE CARE 
4350 E. Cotton Center Blvd., Bldg D 
Phoenix, Arizona 85040 
Behavioral Health Coordinator Acute 
Thomas White 
(602)798-2552 
Fax (800) 873-4570 
whitet6@mercycareplan.com 
Member Services: (800) 624-387   

UNIVERSITY OF ARIZONA HEALTH PLANS   
2701 E. Elvira Road   
Tucson, Arizona 85706   
Behavioral Health Coordinator   
Kristin Frounfelker   
(520) 874-5214 or (623) 385-0857   
Fax (520) 874-3411   
Kristin.frounfelker@bannerhealth.com   
Member Services: (800) 582-8686  

CARE1ST HEALTH PLAN ARIZONA   
2355 E. Camelback Rd, Suite 300   
Phoenix, Arizona 85016   
Behavioral Health Coordinator  
Donna Smith   
(602) 778-1834   
Fax (602) 778-1838   
dsmith@care1st.com  
Member  Services: (866) 560-4042  
 

HEALTH CHOICE ARIZONA  
410 N. 44th Street, Suite 900   
Phoenix, Arizona 85008   
Behavioral Health Coordinator   
Heidi Eccelston   
(480) 303-4423   
Fax (480) 760-4770   
heccleston@iasishealthcare.com   
Member Services: (800) 322-8670  

  
  

  
  

  
 

 
  

  

MERCY CARE RBHA* 
4350 E. Cotton Center Blvd., Bldg D 
Phoenix, Arizona 85040 
(800) 564-5465 
Behavioral Health Manager 
Kathy Hernandez 
(602) 453-8478 
Fax (800) 873-4570 
hernandezk@mercymaricopa.org 
Member Services: (800) 564-5465  

UNITED  HEALTHCARE COMMUNITY PLAN   
1East Washington Street Suite 900  
Phoenix, Arizona 85004   
Behavioral Health Coordinator  
Stacey Hochstadter   
(602) 255-8969 or (877) 360-2734   
Fax (855) 239-6158   
stacey_a_hochstadter@uhc.com   
Member Services: (800) 348-4058  

DES/CMDP (DCS)   
3003 N. Central Avenue   
Phoenix, Arizona 85012   
Behavioral Health Coordinator   
Christopher Keck   
(480) 392-8182   
Fax (602) 351-8529   
CKeck@azdes.gov   
Member Services: (602) 351-2245  

HEALTH NET   
1230 W. Washington St. Suite 401   
Tempe,  Arizona 85281   
Behavioral Health Coordinator   
Karen Mavrikos   
(602) 794-1493   
Fax: (855) 405-6892  
karen.x.mavrikos@healthnet.com   
Member Services: (888) 788-4408  

PHOENIX HEALTH PLAN   
7878 N. 16th  St., Suite 105   
Phoenix, Arizona 85007   
Behavioral Health Coordinator   
Britt Miller   
602 824-4032  
Fax (602 ) 674-6674  
bmiller@abrazohealth.com  
Member Services: (800) 747-7997  
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